FUNSINCE 1982

Augustiner Helles

Frisch gezapft, 0,5 |
Augustiner alkoholfrei

Flasche, 0,5 |

WeiRwein

Griner Veltliner, 0,2 |

WeiRweinschorle

Glas, 0,4 |

Rotwein

Nemea, Glas, 0,2 |
Spritz
Aperol, Sarti, Campari

Prosecco

Glas, 0,1 |

Gin Tonic

Softdrinks

Wasser, Cola, Apfelschorle, 0,3 |

3,80 €

3,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

7,50 €

3,50 €

9,50 €
3,80 €



